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23110

Amdt 1B  11AUG22

and hold.

2000 direct ORETE 

climbing right turn to 

Climb to 700 then 

MISSED APPROACH:

**1600

GND CONATIS CLNC DEL

(CTAF)L124.475

POTOMAC APP CON

133.75  254.35

EASTON TOWER

118.525 119.075 119.075

EASTON/NEWNAM FLD

EASTON/NEWNAM FLD

5
8

5
8

Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -15°C or above 54°C.

when using Cambridge altimeter setting. Circling Rwy 15, 33 NA at night. For uncompensated

LNAV Cat C/D and Circling Cat C     SM, and Circling Cat D     SM. VDP and Baro-VNAV NA

303 feet, LNAV/VNAV DA to 670 feet and visibility     SM; increase all MDAs 60 feet and visibility

When local altimeter setting not received, use Cambridge altimeter setting; increase LPV DA to

RNP APCH - GPS.
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